06/07/2025, 21:26 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology(llIT) K
alyani, West Bengal

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute Computer Science Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 18253 34453
of Information and Engineering (
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Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

44052

5567

12828

18618

4755

3301

44052

5771

15257

18618

5905

3333
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

23118

38645

980

5871

6876

12330

17885

1257

3661

41240

43947

1223

6400

6876

16296

19082

1329

8965
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Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

7587

356

3769

4386

35437

42692

6442

15340

8160

356

4725

4386

41284

42692

6457

16234

4/6



06/07/2025, 21:26

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
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19120

7500

3904

41350

32015

2348

6477

7575

13068

19120

8424

4741

43714

46292

2348

6702

7575

16949
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Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

19386

1709

9123

9210

4700

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

- T
=_ [nfoanatics

Centre

19386

1709

10032

9210

5124

Digital India

Power To Empower
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