

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Round No	4
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology(IIIT) K alyani, West Bengal
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18253	34453

Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Bengal Vears, Bachelor of Technology) Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Indian	.,-	,			, , , ,			
of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science (A Bengal Computer Science) (A Supara, Bachelor of Technology) Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science (A Bengal Computer Science) (A Supara, Bachelor of Technology) Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science (A Bengal Computer Science) (A Supara, Bachelor of Technology) Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science (A Bengal Computer Science) (A Supara, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science (A Bengal Computer Science) (A Supara, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science (A Supara, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science (A Supara, West Bengal Computer Science) (A Supara, Bachelor of Supara, West Bengal Computer Science) (A Supara, West Bengal C		Kalyani, West	& Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of					
of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Indian Institute of Information Technology) Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology (IIIT)		of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West	and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OPEN	(including	44052	44052
of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence should be provided the provided and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence Artificial Intelligence kalyani, West Bengal Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence All All All All All All All All All Al		of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West	and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5567	5771
of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Indian Institute of Information Technology) Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Indian Institute Omputer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Years, Bachelor of Years, Bachelor of		of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West	and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI		Gender-Neutral	12828	15257
of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Indian Institute of Information Technology) Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal Al ST Gender-Neutral 3301 3333 3333 Gender-Neutral Artificial Intelligence All Artificial Intelligence Kalyani, West Bengal Years, Bachelor of		of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West	and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI		(including	18618	18618
of Information and Engineering (Technology(IIIT) Artificial Intelligence Kalyani, West & Data Science) (4 Bengal Years, Bachelor of		of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West	and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4755	5905
		of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West	and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3301	3333

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23118	41240
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38645	43947
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	980	1223
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5871	6400
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6876	6876
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12330	16296
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17885	19082
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1257	1329
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT)	Computer Science and Engineering (4	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3661	8965

2025, 21:26			٥ر	SAA		
Kalyani, West Bengal	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7587	8160
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	356	356
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3769	4725
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4386	4386
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35437	41284
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42692	42692
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6442	6457
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15340	16234

			,			
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19120	19120
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7500	8424
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3904	4741
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41350	43714
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32015	46292
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2348	2348
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6477	6702
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7575	7575
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13068	16949

			•			
Kalyani, West Bengal	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19386	19386
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1709	1709
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9123	10032
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9210	9210
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4700	5124

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





